

3rd on file 05/11/2021

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -	Const of Road				
	Chitti Chakraborty				
	Yojna Kamal Jha sing				
	to mukhya tola.				
Agency: -	Kalyan Krishna				
	at - Ward no-07, Kanipatti				
	Mahada, Pst Di - muthapur				
Agreement no -	GS SDD / 2020 - 2021				
Agreement Amount	6502966				
Date of start -	13/08/2020				
Date of comp. -	12/02/2021				
	Date of entry: - 5/03/2022				
(1/3)	providing and fixing				
	working Benelmar				
	1 x 1		2	1 Nos.	
(2/4)	Reference by/for				
	1 x 2		2	2 Nos.	
change	Area (sqm)	Area (sqm)	Dist (m)	Volume (m ³)	
0	5625	-	-	-	
50	5218	5422	50	271.075	
100	5629	5424	50	271.175	
150	5884	537	50	287.875	
200	5265	555	50	278.725	
250	5268	5267	50	263.325	

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/4) providing and fixing bench mark by 1/2" - Qty. V.P. Pins P No. (12) Item No (3) - 0.1 m ³ 0.1 m ³ @ Rs 4038.75/each Rs 4039.25					
(2/4) Reference by 1/2" - Qty. V.P. Pins P No. (12) Item No. (4) - 2 Nos 2 Nos @ Rs 1864.35/each Rs 3729.25					
(3/4) cleaning and grading Road land - de Qty. V.P. Pins P No. (12) Item No (5) - 0.51 m ³ 0.51 m ³ @ Rs 49496.20/each 25243.25					
(4/6) Box cutting & excavation of soil from Road side Qty. V.P. Pins P No. (8) Item No (6) - 10.50 m ³ 10.50 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ Rs 778.25					
(5/2) Comp of embankment with approved soil Qty. V.P. Pins P No. (8) Item No (7) - 6.30 m ³ 6.30 m ³ @ Rs 26.06/m ³ Rs 164.28					

Continuation

C. O. Rs 33953.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/24) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty. v. P.N. P.N. (16)					
Item No (24) - 6 Nos					
6 Nos @ Rp 4916.41/each Rp					29498.20
(18/24) 900mm octagonal					
Qty. v. P.N. P.N. (16)					
Item No (25) - 4 Nos					
4 Nos @ Rp 8942.48/each Rp					35770.20
(19/26) Road marking on					
PCC part - 1					
Qty. v. P.N. P.N. (16)					
Item No (26) - 14 Nos					
14 Nos @ Rp 820.57/each Rp					11488.20
(20/27) providing and laying					
300mm migration pipe					
Qty. v. P.N. P.N. (16)					
Item No (27) - 15m					
15m @ Rp 867.15/m Rp					13008.20
Total Rp					5203658.20
Add @ 12% GST					624439.20
Add @ 1% L.C					52036.20
Total Rp					5880133.20
less @ 0.01% (100000000)					588.20
Total Rp					5879545.20
less previous paid					1558175.20
Net total Rp					4321370.20

Approved

05/03/2022

50

Continuation

CARP

09.03.22

E.E

15/03/2022

A.E